
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/29/22 to 08/05/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/29/22 to 08/05/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/29/22 to 08/05/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 674.5313 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6795.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.26% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.64%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6404.2344 / $ 

607.4437
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5990.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 949.43% / 90.05%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

88.15%

Gross Profit $ 11770.2070 Total Trades 44

Gross Loss ($ 11095.6758) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.273 Winning Rate 31.82%

Profit Factor 1.061 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.767 / 0.041

Avg Winning Trade 840.7291 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (369.8559) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 15.3303 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 2065.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 975.0078) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 3487.9688 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6795.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.34% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.64%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4053.4375 / $ 

512.4290
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5990.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 116.21% / 14.69%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

88.15%

Gross Profit $ 10310.2109 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 6822.2422) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 2.267 Winning Rate 40.00%

Profit Factor 1.511 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.370 / 0.307

Avg Winning Trade 859.1842 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (379.0135) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 116.2656 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 2064.9961 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 975.0078) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 2813.4375) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6795.0000

Total % Net Gain (1.09%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.64%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4300.8125 / $ 

528.6719
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5990.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (152.87%) / (18.79%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

88.15%

Gross Profit $ 1460.0000 Total Trades 14

Gross Loss ($ 4273.4375) Winning Trades 2

Avg win/Avg loss 2.050 Winning Rate 14.29%

Profit Factor 0.342 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.100 / (0.564)

Avg Winning Trade 730.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 0

Avg Losing Trade (356.1198) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 200.9598) Avg Holding Bars 13

Largest Winning Trade $ 1250.0000 Avg Winning Bars 4

Largest Losing Trade ($ 660.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/01/2022 06:31 Sell 12876.0000 08/01/2022 06:35 12898.3809 (462.6172) (462.6172) 4

2 08/01/2022 07:00 Buy 13013.2500 08/01/2022 07:19 13021.0156 140.3047 (322.3125) 19

3 08/01/2022 07:38 Buy 13020.5000 08/01/2022 08:02 13069.6172 967.3438 645.0313 24

4 08/01/2022 08:27 Buy 13076.0000 08/01/2022 08:33 13042.7500 (680.0000) (34.9688) 6

5 08/01/2022 08:46 Buy 13076.0000 08/01/2022 09:01 13068.5439 (164.1211) (199.0898) 15

6 08/01/2022 09:22 Sell 13028.2500 08/01/2022 09:45 13034.7500 (145.0039) (344.0938) 23

7 08/01/2022 09:55 Sell 13006.7500 08/01/2022 10:15 12995.5000 210.0000 (134.0938) 20

8 08/01/2022 10:16 Sell 12989.7500 08/01/2022 10:58 12926.5000 1250.0000 1115.9063 42

9 08/01/2022 11:33 Buy 12955.5000 08/01/2022 11:43 12946.7500 (190.0000) 925.9063 10

10 08/01/2022 11:55 Buy 12974.2500 08/01/2022 12:20 12969.2500 (115.0000) 810.9063 25

11 08/02/2022 06:30 Buy 12865.2500 08/02/2022 06:53 12891.2500 505.0000 1315.9063 23

12 08/02/2022 07:59 Buy 12968.5000 08/02/2022 08:10 12947.9883 (425.2344) 890.6719 11

13 08/02/2022 08:26 Buy 12966.7500 08/02/2022 08:31 12925.0000 (850.0000) 40.6719 5

14 08/02/2022 08:36 Buy 12966.0000 08/02/2022 10:01 13063.5439 1935.8789 1976.5508 85

15 08/02/2022 10:55 Sell 12924.2500 08/02/2022 11:05 12938.0000 (290.0039) 1686.5469 10

16 08/03/2022 06:30 Buy 13025.0000 08/03/2022 07:17 13129.0000 2065.0000 3751.5469 47

17 08/03/2022 07:48 Buy 13126.0000 08/03/2022 09:03 13204.0000 1545.0000 5296.5469 75

18 08/03/2022 09:04 Buy 13213.0000 08/03/2022 09:09 13202.5859 (223.2813) 5073.2656 5

19 08/03/2022 09:20 Buy 13216.0000 08/03/2022 10:19 13261.3604 892.2070 5965.4727 59

20 08/03/2022 10:27 Buy 13273.2500 08/03/2022 10:45 13256.2500 (355.0039) 5610.4688 18

21 08/03/2022 10:50 Buy 13271.7500 08/03/2022 11:00 13255.5000 (340.0000) 5270.4688 10

22 08/03/2022 11:16 Buy 13276.2500 08/03/2022 11:29 13279.0801 41.6016 5312.0703 13

23 08/03/2022 11:30 Buy 13283.2500 08/03/2022 11:41 13279.6553 (86.9023) 5225.1680 11

24 08/03/2022 12:03 Buy 13288.7500 08/03/2022 12:12 13270.0000 (389.9961) 4835.1719 9

25 08/04/2022 06:42 Buy 13302.0000 08/04/2022 06:53 13282.6152 (402.6953) 4432.4766 11

26 08/04/2022 07:02 Buy 13328.5000 08/04/2022 07:14 13280.5000 (975.0078) 3457.4688 12

27 08/04/2022 08:11 Sell 13221.0000 08/04/2022 08:22 13248.0000 (555.0000) 2902.4688 11

28 08/04/2022 08:39 Sell 13204.7500 08/04/2022 08:44 13237.0000 (660.0000) 2242.4688 5

29 08/04/2022 09:06 Buy 13277.2500 08/04/2022 09:33 13292.7500 295.0000 2537.4688 27

30 08/04/2022 09:52 Sell 13252.5000 08/04/2022 10:07 13272.2500 (410.0000) 2127.4688 15

31 08/04/2022 10:48 Buy 13311.5000 08/04/2022 10:56 13291.0000 (425.0000) 1702.4688 8

32 08/04/2022 11:14 Sell 13281.0000 08/04/2022 11:27 13299.5400 (385.8008) 1316.6680 13

33 08/04/2022 11:36 Sell 13287.7500 08/04/2022 11:47 13304.0000 (340.0117) 976.6563 11

34 08/04/2022 11:56 Buy 13318.7500 08/04/2022 12:23 13324.3682 97.3633 1074.0195 27

35 08/05/2022 06:48 Buy 13174.2500 08/05/2022 06:56 13156.0000 (379.9883) 694.0313 8

36 08/05/2022 07:02 Buy 13223.7500 08/05/2022 07:28 13272.4141 958.2813 1652.3125 26

37 08/05/2022 08:34 Sell 13120.7500 08/05/2022 08:36 13131.7500 (235.0000) 1417.3125 2

38 08/05/2022 08:38 Sell 13124.5000 08/05/2022 08:50 13126.0000 (45.0000) 1372.3125 12

39 08/05/2022 09:25 Buy 13157.2500 08/05/2022 09:31 13144.0000 (280.0000) 1092.3125 6

40 08/05/2022 09:44 Buy 13164.5000 08/05/2022 10:21 13208.6113 867.2266 1959.5391 37

41 08/05/2022 10:24 Buy 13222.5000 08/05/2022 10:29 13212.2500 (220.0078) 1739.5313 5

42 08/05/2022 10:34 Buy 13233.0000 08/05/2022 10:44 13217.7500 (320.0000) 1419.5313 10

43 08/05/2022 11:33 Sell 13166.0000 08/05/2022 11:46 13178.2500 (260.0000) 1159.5313 13

44 08/05/2022 11:55 Sell 13153.5000 08/05/2022 12:00 13177.0000 (485.0000) 674.5313 5
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